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Aardvark Home Inspectors              
 Joe Mishak   customercare@aardvarkfortwayne.com 209 N. Main St.   Lima, OH 45801   419-359-0899 
 

Abbey Credit Union 
 Michelle LeMaster mlemaster@abbeycu.com   800 Falls Creek Dr.   Vandalia, OH 45377  937-898-7800 
 Blanca Ortiz  blanca.ortiz@abbeycu.com   800 Falls Creek Dr.   Vandalia, OH  45377  937-898-7800  
 
AIM Media Midwest               
 Connie Rosenbeck crosenbeck@aimmediamidwest.com 1451 N. Vandemark Rd.   Sidney, OH 45365  937-538-4660 
    

All Service Appraisal, LLC               
 Kellie Miller  allserviceappraisal@gmail.com  11086 St. Rte. 197   Wapakoneta, OH 45895  419-234-0392 
           

American Mortgage Service Company 
 Cindy Banks  cindy.banks@AmericanMortgage.com 7058 Dayton Springfield Rd.   Enon, OH 45324 937-864-0300  
 Kurt Eberhardt kurt.eberhardt@AmericanMortgage.com 106 W. Ash St.   Piqua, OH 45356   937-615-9276 
 Bart Hanselman bart.hanselman@AmericanMortgage.com 106 W. Ash St.   Piqua, OH 45356   937-615-9276 
 Melissa Markel melissa.markel@AmericanMortgage.com 106 W. Ash St.   Piqua, OH 45356   937-615-9276 

 
 

Caliber Home Loans 
 Linda Klum  linda.klum@caliberhomeloans.com  6450 Poe Ave. Suite 109  Dayton, OH 45414  937-742-4000 
 Sandy Lockwood sandy.lockwood@caliberhomeloans.com 6450 Poe Ave. Suite 109   Dayton, OH 45414  937-742-4000 
 Jason Reedy  jason.reedy@caliberhomeloans.com  6450 Poe Ave. Suite 109   Dayton, OH 45414  937-742-4000 
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Citizens Federal Savings & Loan Association 
 Kyle Brunner  kbrunner@citizensfederalsl.com  110 N. Main St.  Bellefontaine, OH 43311  937-593-0015 

Carol Champion cchampion@citizensfederalsl.com  110 N. Main St.   Bellefontaine, OH 43311  937-593-0015 
 Niki Ropp  nropp@citizensfederalsl.com   110 N. Main St.   Bellefontaine, OH 43311  937-593-0015 
 Dottie Skidmore dskidmore@citizensfederalsl.com  110 N. Main St.    Bellefontaine, OH 43311  937-593-0015 
 
 

Dungan & LeFevre  
 Steven Swick  sswick@dunganattorney.com  210 W. Main St.   Troy, OH 45373   937-339-0511 
 

Dynamic Federal Credit Union 
 Jayme Moorman jayme@dynamicfederalcu.com  900 E. Wayne St.   Celina, OH 45822   419-586-5522 
 
 

Evans Title 
 Tim Evans  tevans@evanstitle.com   1471 S. Market St.   Troy, OH 45373   937-669-3826 
 Jamie Ramsey  jramsey@evanstitle.com   1471 S. Market St.   Troy, OH 45373   937-669-3826 
 

Faust, Harrelson, Fulker, McCarthy & Schlemmer 
 Robert Harrelson RobertHarrelson@woh.rr.com  12 S. Cherry St.   Troy, OH  45373   937-335-8324 
 

Fifth Third Bank 
 Lisa Barrett  lisa.barrett@53.com    370 James Bohanan Dr.   Vandalia, OH 45377 937-264-0150 
 Greg Elmore  greg.elmore@53.com    39 W. Whipp Rd.    Dayton, OH  45459  937-436-4714 
 Tom Sippel  thomas.sippel@53.com   123 Market St.    Piqua, OH  45356   937-778-5313 
 

First Federal Community Bank 
 Lisa Ballenger  lballenger@ffcb.com    130 S. Main St. Suite 108  Bellefontaine, OH 43311 937-565-4515 
 

First Financial Bank 
 Lisa Schelin  lisa.schelin@bankatfirst.com   635 S. Market St.  Troy, OH  45373   937-552-8719 

 
First Title Agency, Inc. 
 Jodi McIver  jmciver@firsttitle.com   1900 W. Stanfield Rd.  Troy, OH  45373  937-332-0335 
 

mailto:kbrunner@citizensfederalsl.com
mailto:cchampion@citizensfederalsl.com
mailto:nropp@citizensfederalsl.com
mailto:dskidmore@citizensfederalsl.com
mailto:sswick@dunganattorney.com
mailto:jayme@dynamicfederalcu.com
mailto:tevans@evanstitle.com
mailto:jramsey@evanstitle.com
mailto:RobertHarrelson@woh.rr.com
mailto:lisa.barrett@53.com
mailto:greg.elmore@53.com
mailto:thomas.sippel@53.com
mailto:lballenger@ffcb.com
mailto:lisa.schelin@bankatfirst.com
mailto:jmciver@firsttitle.com


InspectPro of Ohio, LLC 
 Craig Van Culin craig@inspectproohio.com   1477 Littles Rd.   Arcanum, OH 45304  937-423-3004 
 

KTL Performance Mortgage 
Kori Weiss (NMLS#1537437) kweiss@performancemortgageone.com 700 Wayne St.   Greenville, OH 45331  937-548-8222 
 

Liberty National Bank 
Denyse Bayliss  (NMLS# 614438)  dbayliss@myliberty.bank  1454 S. Main St.     Bellefontaine, OH 43311  937-593-9694 
Angela Hersh  (NMLS# 466766)  ahersh@lnbbank.com   1120 N. Main St.    Bellefontaine, OH  43311  937-592-5688 
Corrine Mitchell (NMLS#555624) cmitchell@lnbbank.com  1120 N. Main St.    Bellefontaine, OH  43311  937-592-5688 
Joenee’ Purcell (NMLS# 466705)  jpurcell@myliberty.bank  1120 N. Main St.   Bellefontaine, OH  43311  937-592-5688 
  
 

loanDepot 
Janet Bretland  (NMLS#408748)  jbretland@loandepot.com  2351 W. Main St.   Troy, OH  45373   937-753-7050 
Nikki Simon  (NMLS#1249621)  nsimon@loandepot.com  2351 W. Main St.   Troy, OH  45373   937-753-7055  
Teresa Tubbs (NMLS#525388)  ttubbs@loandepot.com  2351 W. Main St.   Troy, OH  45373   937-753-7050 
 
 

Market  Square Title Agency 
 Julie Beougher   j-beougher@mffg.net   123 Market St.   Piqua, OH  45356   937-773-3212 
 

Minster Bank 
 Beth Peters   bpeters@minsterbank.com  1280 Experimental Farm Rd.   Troy, OH 45373 937-339-9388 
 Kathy Vukovic   kvukovic@minsterbank.com  1280 Experimental Farm Rd.  Troy, OH  45373 937-339-9388 
 
 
 

Mutual Federal  
Joe Shaffer (NMLS# 1739120)  jshaffer@mutualbancorp.com 126 W. High St.    Piqua, OH  45356   937-615-9224 
 
 

National Property Inspections 
 Tom Trotter   npiohioinfo@gmail.com  2124 Canterbury Court    Troy, OH  45373  937-332-1413 
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Noble, Montague & Moul, LLC 
 Kraig Noble  knoble@nmmlawyers.com   146 E. Spring St.    St. Marys, OH  45885  419-394-7441 
 Jeannine Goodwin Jeannine@nmmlawyers.com   146 E. Spring St.    St. Marys, OH  45885  419-394-7441 
 

PNC Bank 
 Jennifer Reinhardt jennifer.reinhardt@pnc.com   312 N. Patterson Blvd.    Dayton, OH  45402  937-226-2371 
 Patricia McClister patricia.mcclister@pnc.com   312 N. Patterson Blvd.    Dayton, OH  45402  937-226-2371 
 

Prime Lending 
 Ashley Cisek  acisek@primelending.com   3055 Kettering Blvd. Suite 300 Moraine, OH 45439 937-401-3368 
 Jennifer Denson jdenson@primelending.com   1855 Towne Park Dr., #B    Troy, Oh  45373  937-401-3394 
 Kim Dybvad-Strong kdybvad@primelending.com   3055 Kettering Blvd. Suite 300 Moraine, OH 45439 937-401-3076 
 Adam Galbraith agalbraith@primelending.com  3055 Kettering Blvd. Suite 300 Moraine, OH 45439 937-401-3076 
 Karen Lawrence karen.lawrence@primelending.com  1855 Towne Park Dr. #B    Troy, OH  45373  937-401-3394 
 

Quality Waterproofing of Dayton, LLC 
 Tony Rice  office@qwod.co    876 Lebanon St. SSuite C   Moraine, OH 45050 513-360-0947 
 

Springdale Title, LLC 
 Lisa Severt  lisa.severt@springdaletitle.com  11503 Springfield Pike   Cincinnati, OH 45246 513-825-7600 
 

U.S. Bank 
Jennifer R Bornhorst   (NMLS ID #562942) jennifer.bornhorst@usbank.com 201 E. Pike   Jackson Center, OH 45334 937-421-7002 
Allison Marie Cruea   (NMLS ID #424639) allison.cruea@usbank.com  910 W. Main St.    Troy, OH 45373  937-332-8310 
Amy Marie Frilling  (NMLS ID #1211206)  amy.frilling@usbank.com  1222 Wapakoneta Ave.  Sidney, OH  45365 937-498-7110 
Jennifer E Honeyman (NMLS ID #569138) jennifer.honeyman1@usbank.com 910 W. Main St.   Troy, OH  45373  937-332-8362 
 

Unity National Bank 
 Kyle Cooper  kcooper@unitynationalbk.com  212 N. Main St.      Piqua, OH  45356   937-615-1045 
 Abby Gary  agary@unitynationalbk.com   215 N. Wayne St.   Piqua, OH  45356   937-615-1042 
 Chrissy Potts  cpotts@unitynationalbk.com   1314 W. Main St.   Troy, OH  45373   937-339-6626 
 

Western Ohio Mortgage, Corp  
 Adam Rose  arose@westernohiomortgage.com  733 Fair Rd.      Sidney, OH  45365   937-497-9662  
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